
Pos 

J60 
1 
2 
3 

Mini 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not qualified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

111 
18 
5 

63 
8 

777 
25 
82 
28 

333 
7 

75 
253 
33 
78 
11 

24 
17 

Name 

Axel Rydh 
Casper Hoffmeyer 
Erik Karlsson 

Vincent Maxeus 
Fabian Keller 
Isabella Husgafvel 
Elias Ströby 
Faye Crichton 
Izabella Karlander 
Isabelle Ståhle 
Hugo Hallengren 
Kevin Gärdebring 
Julia Berndtsson 
Oliver Gröön 
Hugo Hallberg 
Amanda Ljunggren 

Aron Emil Gislason 
Rufus Franzén Bergström 

Nat/State Laps 

10 
10 
10 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

49.138 
50.270 

0.465 
1.079 
1.939 
2.051 
2.276 
2.491 
5.279 
5.552 
8.571 

17.892 
23.176 
23.317 

DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

52.781 
57.042 
54.031 

53.402 
53.408 
53.398 
53.571 
53.415 
53.641 
53.702 
53.981 
54.026 
54.318 
54.946 
55.838 
55.668 

Club 

Lessebo 
MAK 
MAK 

Klippan 
KKK 
HBGKK 
Klippan 
MAK 
Borås 
MAK 
KKK 
KKK 
HBGKK 
Växjö 
MAK 
Gislaved 

KKK 
Växjö 

Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-05-04 15:39:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

7.597 

Avg. Speed 

70,850 

Best Lap Tm 

52.781 

Best Speed 

71,685 

Best Lap by 

111 - Axel Rydh 

Rookie Cup 

Mini / J60 

Final 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:29:36 

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km 

2025-05-04 15:30 


