

Rookie Cup

Sorted on Laps

Mini / J60

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km

Final

2025-05-04 15:30

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:29:36

Pos	No.	Name	Nat/State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
J60									
1	111	Axel Rydh		10		52.781	Lessebo		
2	18	Casper Hoffmeyer		10	49.138	57.042	MAK		
3	5	Erik Karlsson		10	50.270	54.031	MAK		
Mini									
1	63	Vincent Maxeus		10		53.402	Klippan		
2	8	Fabian Keller		10	0.465	53.408	KKK		
3	777	Isabella Husgafvel		10	1.079	53.398	HBGKK		
4	25	Elias Ströby		10	1.939	53.571	Klippan		
5	82	Faye Crichton		10	2.051	53.415	MAK		
6	28	Izabella Karlander		10	2.276	53.641	Borås		
7	333	Isabelle Stähle		10	2.491	53.702	MAK		
8	7	Hugo Hallengren		10	5.279	53.981	KKK		
9	75	Kevin Gärdebring		10	5.552	54.026	KKK		
10	253	Julia Berndtsson		10	8.571	54.318	HBGKK		
11	33	Oliver Gröön		10	17.892	54.946	Växjö		
12	78	Hugo Hallberg		10	23.176	55.838	MAK		
13	11	Amanda Ljunggren		10	23.317	55.668	Gislaved		
Not qualified									
DNS	24	Aron Emil Gislason			DNS		KKK		
DNS	17	Rufus Franzén Bergström			DNS		Växjö		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
7.597	70,850	52.781	71,685	111 - Axel Rydh

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director